
  

FGB MEETING DATES 

29/09/22 

 

08/12/22 

16/03/23 

22/06/23 

13/07/23 

A
tten

d
an

ce 

to
tal 

Annie Thomson A     80% 

Armin Monadi A  A   50% 

Jane Walker-Smith   A   80% 

Michael Smethers      100% 

Richard Sullivan A     80% 

Simon Walsh  A    80% 

Emma Smith  A A   A 40% 

John Whitby  A A   A 40% 

Andrea Caldwell A    A 60% 

Jez Farmer    A   80% 

Grant Schmidt A A A  A 20% 

Peter Tarry    A  80% 

Siobhan Kelly  A    67% 

Tim Moss   A  A A 40% 

Clare Hawkins   A A  A 40% 

Sharon Roberts     A 80% 

Naranjan Mendonca     A 80% 

Ajay Joshi       80% 

Nicky Mitchell      A 75% 
 


